
WOMEN'S PWR RESULTS

Women's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 246.0 155.0 0

2 Rachel  Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 292.8 155.0 0

3 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 220.0 150.0 0

4 Maegan  Mills Seaman 201.0 140.0 0

5 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 213.0 140.0 0

6 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 135.0 0

7 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 202.0 130.0 0

8 Joee Hurley Wichita East High School 190.0 125.0 0

9 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 115.0 0

10 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 100.0 0

11 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 252.0 95.0 0

12 Jayla Moore SWH 193.8 85.0 0

Women's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maegan  Mills Seaman 201.0 315.0 0

2 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 305.0 0

3 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 202.0 290.0 0

4 Rachel  Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 292.8 275.0 0

5 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 246.0 265.0 0

6 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 213.0 255.0 0

7 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 220.0 255.0 0

8 Joee Hurley Wichita East High School 190.0 235.0 0

9 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 215.0 0

11 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 252.0 185.0 0

12 Jayla Moore SWH 193.8 135.0 0

Women's PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maegan  Mills Seaman 201.0 185.0 0

2 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 246.0 160.0 0

3 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 202.0 150.0 0

4 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 145.0 0

5 Rachel  Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 292.8 145.0 0

6 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 213.0 125.0 0

7 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 220.0 125.0 0

8 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 105.0 0

9 Joee Hurley Wichita East High School 190.0 100.0 0

10 Jayla Moore SWH 193.8 95.0 0

11 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 95.0 0

12 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 252.0 95.0 0

Women's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maegan  Mills Seaman 201.0 640.0 10

2 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 246.0 580.0 8

3 Rachel  Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 292.8 575.0 6

4 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 202.0 570.0 4

5 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 535.0 2

6 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 220.0 530.0 1

7 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 213.0 520.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 475.0 0

9 Joee Hurley Wichita East High School 190.0 460.0 0

10 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 435.0 0

11 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 252.0 375.0 0

12 Jayla Moore SWH 193.8 315.0 0


